

PAPETARIE

I.D.: 80678468

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.04.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 3.515,55 RON - 3.515,55 RON

Descriere: 1 MARKER CD/DVD 2 CAPETE buc 1 1.68 1.68 0 2 USB 8GB SRX DATAVAULT buc 1 25.21 25.21 3 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE EXTRALUNGA buc 100 1.01 100.84 4 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 50 21.85 1092.44 5 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 130 6.30 819.33 6 REGISTRU CASA 2EX buc 1 16.81 16.81 7 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 4 5.88 23.53 8 ELASTIC BANI buc 2 2.52 5.04 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 1100 0.08 92.44 10 NOTITE ADEZIVE 76X76 4 CUL buc 4 1.26 5.04 11 DECAPSATOR KANGARO SR-45T ROSU buc 2 2.52 5.04 12 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 150 0.76 113.45 13 DOSAR PVC WORKING-UP buc 200 0.59 117.65 14 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 30 1.68 50.42 15 SUPORT CUB HARTIE METAL buc 1 5.88 5.88 16 LUPA 9033 buc 1 16.81 16.81 17 REGISTRU ELIBERARE CERTIFICATE buc 2 58.82 117.65 18 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 12 2.10 25.21 19 POST-IT 76X76MM buc 6 1.26 7.56 20 CLIPS METALIC 41 MM Set 2 5.04 10.08 21 CLIPS METALIC 32MM buc 2 3.36 6.72 22 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 50 0.84 42.02 23 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 20 6.30 126.05 24 HDD EXTERN 2.5 INCH USB buc 1 252.10 252.10 25 ASCUTITOARE METAL DUBLA MILAN buc 2 2.10 4.20 26 SUPORT BIROU 4 SERTARE DACO buc 1 100.84 100.84 27 STILOU DACO METALIC ST112N buc 1 67.23 67.23 28 STILOU DACO METALIC ST112RZ buc 1 67.23 67.23 29 G7-PRINTER 40 TUSIERA ALBASTRA buc 2 54.62 109.24 30 ALONJE PVC buc 25 0.17 4.20 31 FOARFECA 21CM buc 1 2.94 2.94 32 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 100 FILE buc 1 10.08 10.08 33 PLIC TC5 GUMAT buc 50 0.17 8.40 34 ODORIZANT CAMERA B
